LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/4 Rev. 10/29/21
SPEC.1042.A.0620
Catalog #: Project:
Date: Type:Prepared By:
EG3 Series
Enclosed and Gasketed Linear LED Fixture

mechanical impact code
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Photometrics Dimensions
IP
RATED
OVERVIEW
Lumen Output Range 4,400 - 13,000
CCT (K) 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
Wattage Range 31 - 94
Efficacy Range (LPW) 138 - 144
Shipping Weight (lbs) 2ft - 6.0
4ft - 9.5
8ft - 20.0
ARRA
Funding Compliant wet location
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/4 Rev. 10/29/21
SPEC.1042.A.0620
Type:
EG3 Series
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
Description Order Number
10' Cable Hanging Set with Loop (pair) 310967
20' Cable Hanging Set with Loop (pair) 357201
Stainless Steel 45 degree mounting bracket for 4' unit 348901
Stainless Steel 45 degree mounting bracket for 8' unit 348894
Accessory Ordering Information
PERFORMANCE
Back to Quick Links
DELIVERED LUMENS*
Length Lumen Package Distribution
3500K CCT 4000K CCT 5000K CCT
Wattage
Delivered Lumens Efficacy Delivered Lumens Efficacy Delivered Lumens Efficacy
2’ 4L S 4329 135 4455 142 4624 142 32
4’ 4L S 4384 137 4511 143 4508 143 32
4’ 6L S 6506 136 6695 138 6695 138 48
8’ 11L S 10350 138 10650 143 10650 143 75
8’ 13L S 12692 134 13060 138 13060 138 95
4’ 6L PG 6277 131 6459 136 6453 135 48
*LEDs are frequently updated therefore values are nominal
FOOTNOTES:
1. Only available for 2ft and 4ft units.
2. Only available for 4ft unit.
3. Only available for 8ft unit.
4. Custom lumen and wattages available, consult factory.  Values are within industry standard tolerances and not DLC listed.
5. E6CW Car Wash cord and fitting also requires the stainless steel latches option.
6. 3500K not DLC listed.
7. Parking Garage optic only available with smooth acrylic (SA) lens.
Family Length LED Technology Lumen Package Lens Type Distribution Voltage Dimming
EG3 2 - 2 ft
4 - 4 ft
8 - 8ft
LED 4L - 4,400 Lumens1
6L - 6,600 Lumens2
11L - 11,000 Lumens3
13L - 13,000 Lumens3
Custom Lumen4
DA - Diffuse Acrylic
CA - Clear Acrylic
SA - Diffuse Smooth Acrylic
S - Symmetric
PG - Parking
Garage (High Angle
Optic)2, 7
UNV - Universal Voltage
(120V-277V)
HV - High Voltage
(347V-480V)
DIM - Dims to 10%
(0-10v dimming)
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Color
Temperature
Color
Rendering Controls EM Options Mounting/Wiring Latches
35 - 3500K 6
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
80 - 80CRI OMSWL - Externally Mounted Wet Location
Occupancy Sensor
ALBC - Airlink Blue Controller
EM - 1,400 Lumen Emergency Backup Standard - Stainless steel
mounting clips include
E6CD - 6’ foot black cord 16/5
dimming wire, no plug on side
E6CW - 6’ black 16/3 SEOOW
cord and fittings (Car Wash)5
Standard - Nylon Latches
SL - Stainless Steel Latches
EG3    2    LED    4L    DA    S    UNV    DIM    40    80
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 3/4 Rev. 10/29/21
SPEC.1042.A.0620
Type:
EG3 Series
PHOTOMETRICS Back to Quick Links
Luminaire photometry has been conducted by a NVLAP accredited testing laboratory in accordance with IESNA LM-79-08. As specified by